
ANNEXURE - 1

I.      REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS:
i)
ii)
iii)
iv)
v)
vi)
vii)

II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY

All the business activities contributing 10 % or more of the total turnover  of the Company shall be stated:-

Sl. No.

1
2

III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES -

Sl. No.
Holding / Subsidiary / 

Associate

% of Shares/ 
Voting Rights* 

Held
Applicable Section

1
Holding * 83.9% 2(46)

2 Subsidiary 100.00% 2(87)

3 Subsidiary 98.26% 2(87)

4 Subsidiary 80.00% 2(87)

5 Subsidiary 100.00% 2(87)

6 Subsidiary 99.99% 2(87)

7 Subsidiary 100.00% 2(87)

8 Associate 32.88% 2(6)

Registration Date:  August 9, 1944
Name of the Company : Jagatjit Industries Limited

Public Company / Limited by sharesCategory / Sub Category of the Company:    

1101 57.06

Address of the Registered Office and Contact details : Jagatjit Nagar, Dist. Kapurthala, Punjab-144802, Tel. (0181) 2783112 Fax: (0181) 2783118
Whether listed company Yes / No : 

Name and Description of main 
products / services

Form No. MGT-9

EXTRACT OF ANNUAL RETURN

[Pursuant to Section 92(3) of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 12(1) of the
Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014]

CIN:  L15520PB1944PLC001970

As on March 31, 2021

Malted Food

NIC Code of the Product/service

Alcoholic Beverages

%  to total turnover of the company

Name, Address and Contact details of Registrar and Transfer Agent, if any : Shares registry work is done in-house.

34.44

Yes

10794

Sea Bird Securities Private Limited
Jagatjit Nagar, Dist. Kapurthala, Punjab-144802

S. R. K. Investments Private Limited
5th Floor, Bhandari House, 91, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

Hyderabad Distilleries & Wineries Private Limited
4th Floor, Bhandari House, 91, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

Yoofy Computech Private Limited (Formerly Known as JILI Hotels & Resorts Private 
Limited)
4th Floor, Bhandari House, 91, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

Name and Address of the Company

JIL Trading Private Limited
4th Floor, Bhandari House, 91, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

L. P. Investments Limited
4th Floor, Bhandari House, 91, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

LPJ Holdings Private Limited 
4th Floor, Bhandari House, 91, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

Natwar Liquors Private Limited                                                                                           4th Floor, 
Bhandari House, 91, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019

CIN/GLN

U65993PB2006PTC030689

U65921DL1974PLC367824

U51109DL2010PTC207648

U74899DL1944PTC010910

U65999DL2009PTC191718

U74110DL2017PTC317426

U15549DL2020PTC361481

U15511DL1969PTC260186



IV. SHARE HOLDING PATTERN 
(Equity Share Capital Breakup as percentage of Total Equity)

i) Category-wise Share Holding

Category of 
Shareholders

Demat Physical Total % of Total Shares Demat Physical Total % of Total Shares

A. Promoter s
(1) Indian
a) Individual/ HUF 606,696                    100                     606,796             1.31 606,696                           100                                        606,796               1.31 -                            
b) Central Govt -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
c) State Govt(s) -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
d) Bodies Corp. 11,534,769              2,500,000         14,034,769       30.41 11,534,769                     2,500,000                            14,034,769         30.41 -                            
e) Banks / FI -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
f) Any other -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
Sub - total       (A) (1) :- 12,141,465           2,500,100       14,641,565     31.72                               12,141,465                   2,500,100                          14,641,565       31.72                              -                           
(1) Foreign
a) NRIs-Individuals -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
b) Other-Individuals -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
c) Bodies Corp. -                             1,003,800         1,003,800          2.18 -                                     1,003,800                            1,003,800            2.18 -                            
d) Banks / FI -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
e) Any other -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
Sub - total        (A) (2) :- -                            1,003,800       1,003,800        2.18                                 -                                    1,003,800                          1,003,800          2.18                                 -                           

Total shareholding of 
Promoter        (A) =  (A) 
(1) + (A) (2)

12,141,465           3,503,900       15,645,365     33.90 12,141,465                   3,503,900                          15,645,365       33.90 -                           

B. Public Shareholding
1. Institutions
a) Mutual Funds 600                            700                     1,300                  -                                    600                                    700                                        1,300                    -                                    -                            
b) Banks / FI 1,272                         500                     1,772                  -                                    1,272                                 500                                        1,772                    -                                    -                            
c) Central Govt -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
d) State Govt(s) -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
e) Venture Capital Funds -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
f) Insurance Companies -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
g) FIIs -                             200                     200                      -                                    -                                     200                                        200                        -                                    -                            
 h) Foreign Venture 
Capital Funds

-                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            

i) Others (specify) -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
Sub-total (B)(1):- 1,872                       1,400                 3,272                 -                                    1,872                               1,400                                   3,272                   -                                    -                           

2. Non-Institutions
a) Bodies Corp.
i) Indian 1,491,869                3,777                  1,495,646          3.24                                  1,468,779                        3,777                                    1,472,556            3.19                                  (0.05)                         
ii) Overseas -                             -                      -                       -                                    -                                     -                                         -                         -                                    -                            
b) Individuals
i) Individual shareholders 
holding nominal share 
capital upto Rs. 1 lakh

1,266,117                410,265             1,676,382          3.63                                  1,240,398                        397,941                               1,638,339            3.55                                  (0.08)                         

ii) Individual 
shareholders holding 
nominal share capital in 
excess of Rs 1 lakh

1,742,415                125,248             1,867,663          4.05                                  1,807,288                        125,248                               1,932,536            4.19                                  0.14                          

c) Others (NRIs) 116,935                    132,849             249,784             0.54                                  113,195                           132,849                               246,044               0.53                                  (0.01)                         
Sub-total (B)(2):- 4,617,336              672,139           5,289,475        11.46                               4,629,660                      659,815                             5,289,475          11.46                              (0.00)                       
Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)

4,619,208              673,539           5,292,747        11.47                               4,631,532                      661,215                             5,292,747          11.46                              (0.01)                         

C. Shares held by 
Custodian for GDRs & 
ADRs

-                             25,210,000       25,210,000       54.63 -                                     25,210,000                         25,210,000         54.63 -                            

Grand Total (A+B+C) 16,760,673           29,387,439     46,148,112     100.00                            16,772,997                   29,375,115                       46,148,112       100.00                            -

No. of Shares held at the beginning of the year No. of Shares held at the end of the year  % Change
during

the year       



(ii) Shareholding of Promoters

Sl No.

No. of Shares
% of total 
Shares of the 
Company

% of  Shares Pledged 
/ encumbered to 

total shares
No. of Shares % of total Shares of the 

Company

% of Shares 
Pledged / 
encumbered to 
total shares

1 7,418,648         16.08 - 7,418,648                        16.08 -
2

2,500,000         5.42 - 2,500,000                        5.42 -

3 531,780             1.15 - 531,880                           1.15 -
4 100                     0.00 - - - -

5 1,192,256         2.58 - 1,192,256                        2.58 -
6 576,000             1.25 - 576,000                           1.25 -
7 1,130,304         2.45 - 1,130,304                        2.45 -
8 114,904             0.25 - 114,904                           0.25 -
9 111,657             0.24 - 111,657                           0.24 -

10 988,900             2.14 - 988,900                           2.14 -
11 2,100                  0.00 - 2,100                                 0.00 -
13 100                     0.00 - 100                                    0.00 -
14 Ms. Roshini Sanah Jaiswal 74816 0.16 - 74,816                              0.16 -
15 1,003,800         2.18 - 1,003,800                        2.18 -

15,645,365     33.90 - 15,645,365                   33.90 -

(iii) Change in Promoters’ Shareholding (please specify, if there is no change) - No change.

Sl. No.

No. of shares No. of shares

15,645,365                     15,645,365         

                                         -   -                         

15,645,365                     15,645,365         33.90

-

Shareholder’s Name Shareholding at the beginning of the year Shareholding at the end of the year

-

% change in shareholding during the 
year

Double Durable Investments Ltd. 

Total

LPJ Holdings (P) Ltd. (Special Series  Shares)

Mr. Karamjit S.  Jaiswal
Mr. Karamjit S. Jaiswal jointly with
 Mr. L.P. Jaiswal
K. S. J. Finance & Holdings (P) Ltd.
R. J. Shareholdings (P) Ltd.
S J Finance and Holdings (P) Ltd.

Fast Buck Investments & Trading (P) Ltd.
Snowhite Holdings (P) Ltd.

-

Orissa Holdings Ltd. ( OCB) 

At the end of the year

Date wise Increase / Decrease in Promoters Shareholding during the year specifying the reasons for increase / 
decrease (e.g. allotment / transfer / bonus/ sweat equity etc)

At the beginning of the year

                                                                                             -   

Cumulative Shareholding during the year

-
-

33.90

-                                                                           

-
-
-

33.90

% of total shares of the Company% of total shares of the Company

-
-
-

LPJ Holdings (P) Ltd. 

-

Quick Return Investment Company Ltd.

Shareholding at the beginning of the year

33.90

-

-

-

Mrs. Shakun Jaiswal   



(iv) Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs):

Sl. No. No. of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

No. of shares % of total shares of 
the Company

1 Vishnupadi Rajnigandha - - 25.09.2020 39000 39000 0.08
12.02.2021 589780 628780 1.36

2 593,303             1.29 12.02.2021 (589,780)                          3,523                                    3,523                    0.01
3 457,628             0.99 - - 457,628                               457,628               0.99
4 Dipender Bhardwaj Educare (P) Ltd. 421,537             0.91 - - 421,537                               421,537               0.91
5 392,128             0.85 - - 392,128                               392,128               0.85

10.04.2020 (237,000)                          297                        0.00
30.06.2020 986                                    1,283                    0.00
03.07.2020 (900)                                  383                        0.00
10.07.2020 569                                    952                        0.00
17.07.2020 1,384                                 2,336                    0.01
24.07.2020 171                                    2,507                    0.01
31.07.2020 110                                    2,617                    0.01
07.08.2020 1,846                                 4,463                    0.01
14.08.2020 (2,164)                               2,299                    0.00
21.08.2020 (15)                                     2,284                    0.00
28.08.2020 (174)                                  2,110                    0.00
04.09.2020 234,395                           236,505               0.51
11.09.2020 15                                       236,520               0.51
18.09.2020 464                                    236,984               0.51
25.09.2020 299                                    237,283               0.51
02.10.2020 (500)                                  236,783               0.51
09.10.2020 (2)                                       236,781               0.51
16.10.2020 55                                       236,836               0.51
23.10.2020 490                                    237,326               0.51
30.10.2020 (100)                                  237,226               0.51
06.11.2020 1,100                                 238,326               0.52
13.11.2020 3,007                                 241,333               0.52
20.11.2020 500                                    241,833               0.52
27.11.2020 (300)                                  241,533               0.52
04.12.2020 (2,100)                               239,433               0.52
11.12.2020 (209)                                  239,224               0.52
18.12.2020 (517)                                  238,707               0.52
25.12.2020 (806)                                  237,901               0.52
31.12.2020 (545)                                  237,356               0.51
01.01.2021 (1,559)                               235,797               0.51
08.01.2021 (2,367)                               233,430               0.51
15.01.2021 655                                    234,085               0.51
22.01.2021 (130)                                  233,955               0.51
29.01.2021 (638)                                  233,317               0.51
12.02.2021 1,404                                 234,721               0.51
19.02.2021 1,000                                 235,721               0.51
05.03.2021 1,392                                 237,113               0.51
12.03.2021 (100)                                  237,013               0.51
19.03.2021 43                                       237,056               0.51
26.03.2021 270                                    237,326               0.51

7 217,135             0.47 _ _ 217,135                               217,135               0.47
8 Kailash Kumari Aggarwal 133,006             0.29 _ _ 133,006                               133,006               0.29
9               100,000 0.22 _ _ 100,000                               100,000               0.22

10 98,304               0.21 _ _ 98,304                                  98,304                  0.21

Notes : 1. Shareholding of members under multiple folios have been clubbed, wherever information is available.
2. The reason of all increase/decrease in the shareholding of the shareholders is due to the transfer (+/-) of the shares.

